DP
FLOW DIVIDERS
JIHOSTROJ a.s.
Budějovická 148
CZ 38232 Velešín
Czech Republic
tel.: +420 380 340 511
fax: +420 380 340 612

and a NBR seal. The divider is in 001 design - without mounting foots: DPV2-4x2.1-N.001.
Note: As standard, inputs are designed as a BSPP pipe thread.
ORDER KEY – BALANCED DIVIDER
Sample designation of a balanced divider type J with a transfer valve, four sections with a geometric volume of
6 cm
3
and NBR seal. The divider is in 001 design - without mounting foots: DPVJ-4x2.1-N.001.
Note: As standard, inputs are designed as a BSPP pipe thread.
Catalogue of flow dividers
Combination of liquid inputs and outputs
10  version 02/2015
DP
BASIC RECOMMENDED COMBINATIONS OF LIQUID INPUT AND OUTPUT
BSPP pipe thread ISO 228 - 1
Metric thread ISO 6149
UNF thread according to SAE
,
Flanged branches DIN 8901/8902
"Cross-shaped" flanged branches
Size [cm
3
]
Code Input Code Output
  A B C D   A B C D
DPVM,
DPV2,
DPVJ up to 10,
DPVT3 up to 10
G03 G 1/2 14 33
1
G03 G 1/2 14 33
1
DPVJ above 10,
DPVT3 above 10
G04 G 3/4 16 39
DPVT,
DPVT3 above 19
G05 G 1 18 45 G04 G 3/4 16 39
Size [cm
3
] Code
Input
Code
Output
A B C D A B C D
DPVM,
DPV2,
DPVJ
M07 M22x1.5 14 28
1
M05 M18x1.5 14 24
1
DPVT3 up to 20
M09 M27x2 16 33
DPVT
M07
M22x1.5
14
28
DPVT3 above 20 M12 M33x2 18 40
Size [cm
3
] Code
Input
Code
Output
A B C D A B C D
DPVM,
DPV2
U04 7/8-14UNF 17 34
1
U03 3/4-16UNF 15 30
1